
West Swanzey Water Company 

Proposed Surcharge for Recovery of Rate Case Expenditures 

Rate Case Expenditures 

Total Rate Case Expenditures subject to Proposed Surcharge 

Number of Customers 

Total Proposed Surcharge per Customer 

Total Proposed Surcharge per Customer per Quarter 

SPSt. Cyr 
2/27/2018 

$10,007.13 

$10,007.13 

81 

$123.54 



West Swanzey Water Company 

Rate Case Expenditures 

Date of 
Invoice 

5/19/2017 
6/9/2017 
7/7/2017 

8/12/2017 
8/13/2017 
9/9/2017 
10/8/2017 
11/5/2017 

12/10/2017 
1/3/2018 
1/7/2017 

2/10/2018 
Act/Est 

Estimated 

Total 

SPSt. Cyr 
2/26/2018 

Period Vendor I Supplier 

4/17 St. Cyr & Associates 
5/17 St. Cyr & Associates 
6/17 St. Cyr & Associates 
7/17 St. Cyr & Associates 

Staples 
8/17 St. Cyr & Associates 
9/17 St. Cyr & Associates 
10/17 St. Cyr & Associates 
11/17 St. Cyr & Associates 

Steven E. Patnaude, LCR 
12/17 St. Cyr & Associates 
1/17 St. Cyr & Associates 
2/17 St. Cyr & Associates 
3/17 St. Cyr & Associates 

Amount 

$ 15.63 
593.75 

1,695.28 
1,317.66 

34.02 
78.13 

875.00 
1,437.50 
1,687.50 

460.15 
921 .88 
109.38 
500.00 
281 .25 

$ 10,007.13 


