## West Swanzey Water Company

## Proposed Surcharge for Recovery of Rate Case Expenditures

Rate Case Expenditures	\$ 10,007.13
Total Rate Case Expenditures subject to Proposed Surcharge	\$ 10,007.13
Number of Customers	81
Total Proposed Surcharge per Customer	\$123.54
Total Proposed Surcharge per Customer per Quarter	\$30.89

SPSt. Cyr 2/27/2018

## West Swanzey Water Company

## Rate Case Expenditures

Date of					
Invoice	Period	Vendor / Supplier			Amount
5/19/2017	4/17	St. Cyr & Associates		\$	15.63
6/9/2017	5/17	St. Cyr & Associates			593.75
7/7/2017	6/17	St. Cyr & Associates			1,695.28
8/12/2017	7/17	St. Cyr & Associates	*		1,317.66
8/13/2017	-	Staples			34.02
9/9/2017	8/17	St. Cyr & Associates			78.13
10/8/2017	9/17	St. Cyr & Associates			875.00
11/5/2017	10/17	St. Cyr & Associates			1,437.50
12/10/2017	11/17	St. Cyr & Associates			1,687.50
1/3/2018	-	Steven E. Patnaude, LCR			460.15
1/7/2017	12/17	St. Cyr & Associates			921.88
2/10/2018	1/17	St. Cyr & Associates			109.38
Act/Est	2/17	St. Cyr & Associates			500.00
Estimated	3/17	St. Cyr & Associates		_	281.25
Total				\$	10,007.13

SPSt. Cyr 2/26/2018